

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :**  
**HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.31483 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	04.05.2026	<p data-bbox="516 604 607 642"><b><u>SN,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="516 667 1247 756">No representation on behalf of petitioner when the case is called.</p> <p data-bbox="607 777 1130 814">List on 05.05.2026 in 'Motion List'.</p> <p data-bbox="1117 911 1192 949"><b>SN,J</b></p> <p data-bbox="516 987 581 1024">mnv</p>	<p data-bbox="1273 659 1409 793">Transferred to i/o folder before corrections, if any.</p>